

City of St. Petersburg
Bid Tabulation
Procurement and Supply Management

Line No.	Description	EAU for Codes	EAUE&CI	Combined EAU	UOM	Simpson Environmental Services, LLC		Cross Environmental Services, Inc.		Cross Construction Services, Inc.	
						Unit Price	Extended Price	Unit Price	Extended Price	Unit Price	Extended Price
1	Removal of vinyl floor tile and mastic utilizing full containment and appropriate respiratory protection.	20,000.00	10,000.00	30,000.00	SQ FT	\$2.00	\$60,000.00	\$3.00	\$90,000.00	\$2.00	\$60,000.00
2	Removal of vinyl floor sheeting utilizing full containment and appropriate respiratory protection.	5,000.00	10,000.00	15,000.00	SQ FT	2.00	30,000.00	4.00	60,000.00	2.00	30,000.00
3	Removal of popcorn ceiling material utilizing full containment and appropriate respiratory protection	5,000.00	5,000.00	10,000.00	SQ FT	3.00	30,000.00	4.00	40,000.00	5.00	50,000.00
4	Removal of transite siding utilizing a regulated work area and appropriate respiratory protection.	25,000.00	2,000.00	27,000.00	SQ FT	2.50	67,500.00	4.00	108,000.00	1.75	47,250.00
5	Removal of transite roofing utilizing a regulated work area and appropriate respiratory protection.	5,000.00	5,000.00	10,000.00	SQ FT	2.50	25,000.00	4.00	40,000.00	2.50	25,000.00
6	Removal of pipe insulation (1" - 6" diameter) utilizing full containment and appropriate	1,000.00	1,000.00	2,000.00	SQ FT	2.00	4,000.00	8.00	16,000.00	15.00	30,000.00
7	Removal of plaster utilizing full containment and appropriate respiratory protection.	10,000.00	5,000.00	15,000.00	SQ FT	4.00	60,000.00	4.00	60,000.00	7.50	112,500.00
8	Clean up of contaminated interior building area utilizing full containment and appropriate	1,000.00	5,000.00	6,000.00	SQ FT	0.75	4,500.00	2.00	12,000.00	2.50	15,000.00
9	Removal of ceiling tile and grid system and saving all fixtures utilizing full containment and appropriate respiratory protection.	1,000.00	1,000.00	2,000.00	SQ FT	0.50	1,000.00	2.00	4,000.00	2.50	5,000.00
10	Removal of fireproofing and overspray utilizing full containment and appropriate respiratory protection.	1,000.00	5,000.00	6,000.00	SQ FT	4.00	24,000.00	8.00	48,000.00	20.00	120,000.00
SubTotal:							\$306,000.00		\$478,000.00		\$494,750.00
2%/10, Net 30 Discount:							0		0		0
Total:							\$306,000.00		\$478,000.00		\$494,750.00

City of St. Petersburg
Bid Tabulation
Procurement and Supply Management

Line No.	Description	EAU for Codes	EAUE&CI	Combined EAU	UOM	Krane Development, Inc. dba ADS Services, Inc. Tampa, FL Terms: 2%/10, Net 30 Delivery: Per Specifications		Zeal Development, LLC Clearwater, FL Terms: 2%/10, Net 30 Delivery: Per Specifications	
						Unit Price	Extended Price	Unit Price	Extended Price
1	Removal of vinyl floor tile and mastic utilizing full containment and appropriate respiratory protection.	20,000.00	10,000.00	30,000.00	SQ FT	\$2.50	\$75,000.00	\$4.00	\$120,000.00
2	Removal of vinyl floor sheeting utilizing full containment and appropriate respiratory protection.	5,000.00	10,000.00	15,000.00	SQ FT	2.80	42,000.00	6.00	90,000.00
3	Removal of popcorn ceiling material utilizing full containment and appropriate respiratory protection	5,000.00	5,000.00	10,000.00	SQ FT	4.25	42,500.00	5.75	57,500.00
4	Removal of transite siding utilizing a regulated work area and appropriate respiratory protection.	25,000.00	2,000.00	27,000.00	SQ FT	1.45	39,150.00	4.00	108,000.00
5	Removal of transite roofing utilizing a regulated work area and appropriate respiratory protection.	5,000.00	5,000.00	10,000.00	SQ FT	1.90	19,000.00	4.65	46,500.00
6	Removal of pipe insulation (1" - 6" diameter) utilizing full containment and appropriate	1,000.00	1,000.00	2,000.00	SQ FT	3.25	6,500.00	6.00	12,000.00
7	Removal of plaster utilizing full containment and appropriate respiratory protection.	10,000.00	5,000.00	15,000.00	SQ FT	6.25	93,750.00	6.45	96,750.00
8	Clean up of contaminated interior building area utilizing full containment and appropriate	1,000.00	5,000.00	6,000.00	SQ FT	3.50	21,000.00	3.65	21,900.00
9	Removal of ceiling tile and grid system and saving all fixtures utilizing full containment and appropriate respiratory protection.	1,000.00	1,000.00	2,000.00	SQ FT	2.25	4,500.00	6.25	12,500.00
10	Removal of fireproofing and overspray utilizing full containment and appropriate respiratory protection.	1,000.00	5,000.00	6,000.00	SQ FT	32.75	196,500.00	5.50	33,000.00
SubTotal:							\$539,900.00		\$598,150.00
2%/10, Net 30 Discount:							10,798.00		11,963.00
Total:							\$529,102.00		\$586,187.00